
470 Portreath - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Redruth, opp Railway Station
Lanner, Post Office (E-bound)
Carharrack, Foxes Row (NE-bound)
St Day, Church Street (N-bound)
Crofthandy, Hall (E-bound)
Chacewater, opp Kings Head
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0832
0838
0842
0845
0848
0853
0903

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

470 Truro College -Portreath

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Chacewater, Kings Head (W-bound)
Crofthandy, opp Hall
St Day, Church Street (S-bound)
Carharrack, Foxes Row (SW-bound)
Lanner, Post Office (W-bound)
Redruth, Railway Station (SW-bound)

Col
1632
1642
1647
1650
1653
1657
1703

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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