## Portreath - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions	Col				
Redruth, opp Railway Station		0832				
Lanner, Post Office (E-bound)		0838				
Carharrack, Foxes Row (NE-bound)		0842				
St Day, Church Street (N-bound)		0845				
Crofthandy, Hall (E-bound)		0848				
Chacewater, opp Kings Head		0853				
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		0903				
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)	
	İ	no service	no service	no service		
		Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)  Bank Holidays				

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



## 470 Truro College -Portreath

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

worldays to i ridays								
	Service Restrictions	Col						
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		1632						
Chacewater, Kings Head (W-bound)		1642						
Crofthandy, opp Hall		1647						
St Day, Church Street (S-bound)		1650						
Carharrack, Foxes Row (SW-bound)		1653						
Lanner, Post Office (W-bound)		1657						
Redruth, Railway Station (SW-bound)		1703						
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)			
		no service	no service	no service				
		Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)  Bank Holidays						
		no service			no service			

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days